SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION
TOTAL ROADWAY
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITY 0013
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 346 346
40600985 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SURF'ACE SO YD 217 217
REMOVAL • BUTT JOINT
40603340 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURF'ACE COURSE, MIX TON 66 66

PLOT SCALE = /OOlXXXJ � / In. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = f2/J:Jl20l8 DATE - REVISED -
TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF OUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT OUANTITY
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM
70300240 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARK I NG - LI NE 6" F'OOT
70400100 TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER F'OOT
70400200 RELOCATE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER F'OOT
70600250 IMPACT ATTENUATORS, TEMPORARY <NON· EACH
REDIRECTIVEI, TEST LEVEL 3
70600350 IMPACT ATTENUATORS, RELOCATE <NON- EACH
REDIRECTIVEI, TEST LEVEL 3
78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING · LINE F'OOT
,4"
78008210 POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING TYPE I - LINE F'OOT
,4"
78100100 RAISED REF'LECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH
78200011 BARRIER WALL REF'LECTORS, TYPE C EACH
78300200 RAISED REF'LECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH
REMOVAL
X0326766 CLEAN & RESEAL RELIEF' JOINT F'OOT
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITY
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STRUCTURE NO. 022-0149
SCALE, I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA,
I
220
325
545
2
4
512
352
14
88
22
52  52
ROADWAY
0013
I
220
325
545
2
4
512
352
14
88
22
TO STA,
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
w�'.·I SECTION COUNTY IJll\'sl si:.�
1
290 I IOOHB-3-H DUPAGE I tr I 3
CONTRACT NO. 60M75
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. I IILLINOISI FED, AID PRO.£CT
REV 1/10/19
42400200      PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5"              SQ FT              635       635
44000600      SIDEWALK REMOVAL             SQ FT   635      635
44201341      CLASS C PATCHES, TYPE II, 9"             SQ YD    22 22
mutzbauerbp
90-10
mutzbauerbp
90-10
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
SPECIALTY ITEM
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
Line
mutzbauerbp
Line
mutzbauerbp
Line
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
DIRECTIONAL INDICATOR BARRICADES AT 50' C-C TYPE II BARRICADES AT 50' C-C
DIRECTIONAL INDICATOR BARRICADES AT 50' C-C
1
1
1
1
2R
2R
LANE DROP
ROAD
CONSTRUCTION
AHEAD
2R 2L
3
3
2R
2R
3.
2.
1.
ARROW BOARD
RAMP PER DISTRICT DETAIL TC-17
SIGNAGE FOR LANE DROP ON
INSTALL BARRICADES AND
480' (40:1) TAPER.
BARRICADES PER STD. 701411
INSTALL SIGNAGE AND